

IN THE LD.ADDL. DIST. & SESS. JUDGE 1ST COURT  
CUM  
JUDGE SPL. COURT, RAIGANJ, UTTAR DINAJPUR

**Spl.Elec 34/2022**

**CNR NO WBUD01000429-2022**

J.O CODE WB00766

Ref: Karandighi P.S. Case no 67/2022 dt: 03.02.2022 U/S 135(1)(c)of Electricity Act 2003

STATE

VS

Sanjay Sharma

**Order no. 1**  
**11.02.2022**

Received the Formal F.I.R and Written Complaint  
,notice,seizurelist, inspection report etc from Karandighi P.S. U.D

Seen the Formal F.I.R, Written Complaint ,notice,seizurelist,  
inspection report etc .

Register Karandighi P.S. Case no 67/2022 dt: 03.02.2022 U/S 135(1)(c)of  
Electricity Act 2003 as a Spl. Electricity case.

Fix. 01.06.2022 for I.O.'s report.

D/C by

Judge Spl.Court (E.Act)  
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Judge Spl Court (E.Act)  
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

